LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Member EDR 2020-21 30th Leg
007 - Calgary-East - MLA Peter Singh
For Expenses Processed Jan 1- Mar 31, 2021

Budget

Reimbursed
This Qtr

Reimbursed
To-Date

|Financial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached)

Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap - $
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (ovemight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $

Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max)
Travel Accommodations Allowance
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF

Other
Hosting - $
Event Tickets Disclosable - $

$900.00

$23,160.00

100

$514.41

$7,720.00

$188.91

$766.67

$2,849.04

$15,792.80

$1.907.96

|Non-Financial Reporting

Use of Private Automobile (50.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF

Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF

Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF

Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF

Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense

NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days

Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt

Note

Expenses are reported in the Quarter the expense is reimbursed and not necessarily the Quarter the expense was incurred.

The reader should take this into account when reviewing the disclosure

35,000.0

45900

17,4571

35,000.0
50

520

50

45900

40

17,4571

250



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%,% P MP11228 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form
ASspamat

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim

Form ID MP11228

Description December 2020 - Per-Diems

Claimant Peter Singh

Employee Number I

Constituency Calgary-East 07 (Peter Singh)

Date Submitted January 4, 2021

Date Received January 4, 2021

e .

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

ID Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L |D|Subtotal | GST. Total
17344 | Dec 1, 2020 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
17345 | Dec 2, 2020 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
17346 | Dec 3, 2020 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
17347 | Dec 7, 2020 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
17348 | Dec 8, 2020 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55

197.85 990 | 207.75

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP11228 I



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
%,(% 4 MP12255 - Members' Travel Expense Per-Diems Expense Claim Form

Form Type Members' Travel Expenses Per-Diems Claim
Form ID MP12255

Description March 2021 - Per-Diems

Claimant Peter Singh

Employee Number I

Constituency Calgary-East 07 (Peter Singh)

Date Submitted March 25, 2021

Date Received March 25, 2021

B = Breakfast | L = Lunch | D = Dinner

D Date Reason for Travel Meal Purchase Location(s) B | L | D | Subotal | GST. Total
18410 | Mar7, 2021 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X [ X 39.57 1.98 41.55
18411 | Mar 8, 2021 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
18412 | Mar 14, 2021 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
18413 | Mar 15, 2021 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
18414 | Mar 16, 2021 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
18415 | Mar 17,2021 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
18416 | Mar 18,2021 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55
18417 | Mar 22, 2021 | 60 km from Perm. Res. Edmonton X | X | X 39.57 1.98 41.55

316.56 1584 | 33240

This Claim Form has been certified by the Member to have met the requirements of section 7 of the Members’ Allowances
Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred meal expenses on the dates selected, and have not previously claimed
or been paid for these expenses.

MP12255 ——



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%Q% o> O MR11227 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
Pt
Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR11227
Description December 2020
Claimant Peter Singh
Employee Number I
Constituency Calgary-East 07 (Peter Singh)
Date Submitted January 4, 2021
Date Received January 4, 2021
Mailing Address _
Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
December 2020 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00
[ Office Use Only I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this

amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR11227



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%Q% o> O MR11594 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
Pt
Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR11594
Description January 2021
Claimant Peter Singh
Employee Number I
Constituency Calgary-East 07 (Peter Singh)
Date Submitted February 9, 2021
Date Received February 9, 2021
Mailing Address _
Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
January 2021 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00
[ Office Use Only I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this

amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR11594



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%Q% o> O MR11883 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
Pt
Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR11883
Description February 2021 Accommodation
Claimant Peter Singh
Employee Number I
Constituency Calgary-East 07 (Peter Singh)
Date Submitted March 9, 2021
Date Received March 9, 2021
Mailing Address _
Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
February 2021 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00
[ Office Use Only I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this

amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR11883



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

%Q% o> O MR12253 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form
Pt
Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR12253
Description March 2021 Accomodations
Claimant Peter Singh
Employee Number I
Constituency Calgary-East 07 (Peter Singh)
Date Submitted March 25, 2021
Date Received March 25, 2021
Mailing Address _
Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
March 2021 1930.00
Grand Total 1930.00
[ Office Use Only I

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

| confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this

amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR12253



Legislative Assembly of Alberta

% £ SE11340 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form
W et
Receipt Description Office Supplies . water, ect)
Member Name Peter Singh
Claimant Rajina Singh
Expense Category Other Hosting = $52.40

SHOPPERS @

Sharzé Enterprises td

X}
300 196 CHESTERMERE ATION WAY ,CHESTERMER
AB,T1X OA2

J\ﬁ /;. 19"

1 A FL
4 X PET ENV

72 N 2.00

e
VISA ol

Save up to 5
It ou RE b‘V [ int

N AXARXN
AXAARER AR N XA CANEHANRARA A ATARK
S 2.5

otimum # T L L e xt
Tt L
REGULAR POINTS:

! ." '\\’:' T‘ WS POIT {
TOTAL POINTS SA-.P. DAY

urrent Points

D C Optimum
i have eurm d addi tional P
Ypmo‘ll(\\l):”:ﬂ th President 's Choice Financial
Mastercard. Apply today
Visit PCFinancial.ca

lllllllllllllllllllllllIlllIllllllll‘
AARRR

85596 5182 RT0001
Retaln Rece L"\ ".'\' ¥
\H\lc-r‘[‘le ugma i
PlRCHASl
1w : P! -
“ARD NUMBER :
l‘;‘:,; "ME 1‘. }* )4 / ‘4\‘1, =
NC 56341083 ( 89 H
REFERENCE # 00J¢
AUTHOR. # llllll

VISA CREDIT 0o
) |y;]l“‘{1"’{i IUUUU UL A ;
RERS 01/0 57 AJPROVED - THANK YOL
s
MPORTANT
py For Your Records
ONER COPY axx

Retain This (
wnn CUS

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE11340




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE12257 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Water
Member Name Peter Singh
Claimant Rajina Singh
Expense Category Other Hosting = $85.54
1
DRUG MART

Sharza Enterprises Ltd.
300 196 CHESTERMERE STATION WAY,CHESTERMERE,

AB,T1X 0A9
403-207-1875
Mar 19, 2021 12:12 PM
2308 1008 416450 700004 3
14 X PC SPRING WATE 2.99 N 41.86

14 X PET ENV 0.72 N 10.08
14 X PET DEP 240 N 33.60

SUBTOTAL : 85.54
42 Ttens T0TAL: 5.4
VISA 85.54

On your next visi
Save up t
If you REDEEM X

AERARR KA

“ 3 .

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE12257 —



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
% & SE12414 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Office Supplies

Member Name Peter Singh

Claimant Rajina Singh

Expense Category Other Hosting = $50.97

Mastercard C Purchasse
Authorizat ion Nusber | ]
010018820 18563 66316275
3/28/71 16:08:11

. APRALYEL THANK YOU
Mastercard ACODOOO00S1010

Thank you for shopping at STAPLES!

ntmttut"uu&uuxuuutuu;t;tnu
Share your feedback far a chance to
win a $1,000 Staples Gift Card!

Text STAPLESZ73 to 202k
=R

visit staples.Carsurvey/273

Std msg & cata rales may apoly.

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE12414




